1
10
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 105
105
Capacitors
C
ap

100+50+1+
Price Each
Order CodeµFVolt d.c.
TSHA Series – 105°C (PCB Mounting – Snap-In)
Lead pitch=10
Mounting hole dia.=2.0
579-051ECOS2GA331DA30501.2330400
579-040ECOS2EA221CA25501.0220400
574-038ECOS2GA101BA22350.69100400
579-026ECOS2GA680BA22300.5668400
579-014ECOS2DA102DA30452.21000200
579-002ECOS2DA681CA25401.7680200
578-990ECOS2DA471CA25351.4470200
578-988ECOS2DA331BA22301.2330200
578-976ECOS2DA221BA22251.0220200
319-8637ECOS2CA122DA30402.31200160
319-8625ECOS2CA102DA30352.21000160
319-8613ECOS2CA471BA22351.4470160
319-8601ECOS2AA472EA35503.84700100
578-964ECOS2AA222CA25502.62200100
319-8595ECOS2AA152BA22452.11500100
319-8583ECOS2AA102CA25301.71000100
578-952ECOS2AA102BA22351.71000100
319-8571ECOS2AA561BA22251.1560100
319-8560ECOS1JA103EA35504.41000063
319-8558ECOS1JA682EA35403.6680063
578-940ECOS1JA472CA25503.0470063
578-939ECOS1JA222BA22352.0220063
319-8546ECOS1JA332CA25402.5330063
319-8534ECOS1HA103EA35404.01000050
319-8522ECOS1HA682CA25503.3680050
319-8510ECOS1HA472DA30302.5470050
319-8509ECOS1HA272BA22301.8270050
319-8492ECOS1VA223EA35505.02200035
578-927ECOS1VA103CA25453.21000035
578-915ECOS1VA682BA22402.6680035
319-8480ECOS1VA472CA25252.2470035
319-8479ECOS1VA332BA22251.9330035
319-8467ECOS1EA223EA35354.32200025
319-8455ECOS1EA153DA30353.61500025
319-8443ECOS1EA103CA25353.01000025
319-8431ECOS1CA563EA35506.05600016
319-8420ECOS1CA473EA35455.54700016
578-903ECOS1CA223CA25453.82200016
319-8418ECOS1CA153CA25353.21500016
578-897ECOS1CA103BA22302.61000016
Dia.H Order CodeMftrs. List No.
DimensionsRipple (A) @
120Hz, 105°CµFVolt d.c.